
2019 SPRING SCHEDULE

Day Date   Opponent Location Time
Fri  Jan 18  Butler  Western Tennis & Fitness Club 5:00 pm
Sat  Jan 26 at Indiana Bloomington, Ind.   6:00 pm
Sun Jan 27 Louisville  Louisville, Ky.  3:00 pm
Sat  Feb   2 at Toledo  Toledo, Oh.  1:00 pm
Fri  Feb   8  IUPUI  Western Tennis & Fitness Club   5:00 pm
Sun Feb 10  Western Michigan Kalamazoo, Mi.  11:00 am
Sat Feb 16  Miami (OH) Oxford, Oh.  2:00 pm
Sat  Feb 23  Kansas State Manhattan, Ks.  11:00 am
Sun Feb 24  Wichita State • Wichita, Ks.  10:00 am
Fri  Mar 1  East Tennessee St Western Tennis & Fitness Club 5:00 pm
Sat Mar 9 at Wright State  Dayton, Oh.  3:00 pm
Tues Mar 19 at Loyola Marymount Los Angeles, Ca.  4:00 pm
Wed Mar 20 at Long Beach State Long Beach, Ca.  5:00 pm
Wed Mar 27  Dayton Trabert-Talbert Tennis Center 3:00 pm
Fri  Mar 29 at Memphis • Memphis, Tn. 3:00 pm
Sat  Mar 30 at Marshall Memphis, Tn. 12:00 pm
Wed Apr    3  Northern Kentucky Trabert-Talbert Tennis Center 3:00 pm
Fri  Apr  5  Middle Tennessee St Trabert-Talbert Tennis Center 2:00 pm
Sun  Apr 7  Xavier  Cincinnat, Oh.  TBA
Fri  Apr 12 at ECU • Greenville, Nc. 2:00 pm
Sun Apr 14 at UConn • Greenville, Nc. 2:00 pm

2019 American Athletic Conference Tournament
Wed Apr 17 vs TBD (First Round) Lake Nona, Fl. TBD

  TBD
  TBD

Sat Apr 20 vs TBD (Final) Lake Nona, Fl. TBD

• American Athletic Conference match
Dates, times and location are subject to change; check GoBearcats.com for updated information
Western Tennis & Fitness Club is located at 5490 Muddy Creek Road, Cincinnati, OH 45238

There is no charged admission for home matches as part of our Experience UC initiative
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Thu Apr 18 vs TBD (Quarterfinal)  Lake Nona, Fl.
Fri Apr 19 vs TBD (Semifinal)  Lake Nona, Fl.


